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The menu of Quiznos Subs from Lorain includes 143 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $8.3. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Starters

LOADED TATER TOTS

Fish And Seafood

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN

Nudelauflaufe

CHICKEN CARBONARA

Kids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Beverages
BOTTLED DRINK

What's New

FRENCH DIP 12

Snacks And Sides

COLESLAW

Salads & Wraps

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN

Deli Classics

VEGGIE GUACAMOLE

Signature Subs

TURKEY RANCH & SWISS

$1.6

$3.4

$9.2

$9.2

$2.0

$9.2

$8.7

All Sandwiches

TURKEY BACON GUACAMOLE

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Hot Panini

TRIPLE CHEESE

Philly Steaks

SPICY CHICKEN PHILLY

Deli Style

CLASSIC ITALIAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ENERGY DRINK
WATER

Pasta

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
CARBONARA

Grilled Chicken

MESQUITE CHICKEN
BAJA CHICKEN

Deli Premiums Subs

HONEY BACON CLUB (8
HONEY BACON CLUB (12

$8.7

$6.4

$8.7

$3.0

$9.2
$9.2

$8.7
$10.7

Limited Time Only Subs

THE BISON REUBEN
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SPICY STEAK PHILLY

Salads

CHIPOTLE TURKEY SUB 12
CHIPOTLE TURKEY SUB 4
CHIPOTLE TURKEY SUB 8

Side Dishes

TOTS
CLASSIC TATER TOTS $2.2
SIDE GARDEN SALAD $5.2

Sauces

MAYO

BBQ

BBQ SAUCE

Popular Items

PEPPERCORN STEAK $9.7
BLACK ANGUS STEAKHOUSE (12

TUNA MELT 12

Pair Up

4" SUB REGULAR SOUP $10.5
SAMMIE REGULAR SOUP $10.5
HALF SALAD REGULAR SOUP $10.5
Uncategorized

BLACK ANGUS STEAKHOUSE $9.7
PEPPERCORN STEAK SUB $6.0
APPLE HARVEST CHICKEN $9.2
SPICY MONTEREY $8.7

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN $4.1
GREEK

STEAKHOUSE

FRENCH

VEGETARIAN

Classic Subs

TUNA MELT (4 $8.7
TUNA MELT (8 $6.7
ULTIMATE TURKEY CLUB (4 $8.7
ULTIMATE TURKEY CLUB (8 $6.7
ULTIMATE TURKEY CLUB (12 $10.7
HONEY BACON CLUB (4 $6.7

Premium Subs

TRADITIONAL SUB (12 $10.7
TURKEY BACON GUACAMOLE SUB

$6.7
(4)
TURKEY BACON GUACAMOLE SUB

$8.7
(8)
TURKEY BACON GUACAMOLE $10.7
SUB (12) '
TRADITIONAL SUB (4 $6.7
TRADITIONAL SUB (8 $8.7

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

BACON

TOMATOES

LETTUCE

CHEDDAR

BEEF

MOZZARELLA
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PANINI

SPAGHETTI

PASTA

TOSTADAS

SOuUP

TURKEY

BREAD

Sandwiches

. STEAK PHILLY
CHICKEN PHILLY
TUNA MELT
CHIPOTLE TURKEY
ULTIMATE TURKEY CLUB
HONEY BACON CLUB
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
TURKEY CHEESE
TURKEY CLUB

Steak Subs

| CHIPOTLE STEAK
. CHEDDAR
ﬂ BLACK ANGUS
STEAKHOUSE (4)

BLACK ANGUS STEAKHOUSE (8)
PEPPERCORN STEAK (4)
PEPPERCORN STEAK (8)
FRENCH DIP (4
FRENCH DIP (8
CHIPOTLE STEAK CHEDDAR (4
CHIPOTLE STEAK CHEDDAR (8

e
- =

$8.7
$8.7
$8.7
$8.7
$9.7
$6.4

$9.7

$7.7

$9.7
$7.7
$9.7
$7.7
$9.7
$7.7
$9.7

CHIPOTLE STEAK CHEDDAR (12
PEPPERCORN STEAK (12

Premiums Subs

CLASSIC ITALIAN SUB (4)
CLASSIC ITALIAN SUB (8)
CLASSIC ITALIAN SUB (12)
TURKEY RANCH SWISS SUB (4
TURKEY RANCH SWISS SUB (8
TURKEY RANCH SWISS SUB (12
SPICY MONTEREY SUB (4)
SPICY MONTEREY SUB (8)
SPICY MONTEREY SUB (12)
VEGGIE GUACAMOLE SUB (4)
VEGGIE GUACAMOLE SUB (8)
VEGGIE GUACAMOLE SUB (12)

Chicken Subs

MESQUITE CHICKEN

2
MESQUITE CHICKEN

SUB (8
MESQUITE CHICKEN SUB (12
BAJA CHICKEN SUB (4
BAJA CHICKEN SUB (8
BAJA CHICKEN SUB (12
CHICKEN CARBONARA SUB (4)
CHICKEN CARBONARA SUB (8)
CHICKEN CARBONARA SUB (12)
HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN (4
HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN (8
HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN (12
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN (4

$6.7
$8.7
$10.7
$6.7
$8.7
$10.7
$6.7
$8.7
$10.7
$8.7
$6.7
$10.7

$7.2

$9.2

$11.2
$7.2
$9.2
$11.2
$7.2
$9.2
$11.2
$7.2
$9.2
$11.2
$7.2
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SOUTHWEST CHICKEN (8 $9.2 SAMMIE TURKEY BACON 6.7
GUACAMOLE .
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN (12 $11.2
SAMMIE TRADITIONAL $6.7
Sammies SAMMIE MESQUITE CHICKEN $7.2
SAMMIE CLASSIC ITALIAN $6.7 SAMMIE BAJA CHICKEN $7.2
SAMMIE TURKEY RANCH SWISS $6.7 SAMMIE CHICKEN CARBONARA $7.2
SAMMIE HONEY MUSTARD
SAMMIE SPICY MONTEREY $6.7 CHICKEN $7.2
SAMMIE TUNA MELT $6.7 SAMMIE SOUTHWEST CHICKEN $7.2
SAMMIE VEGGIE GUACAMOLE $6.7 SAMMIE BLACK ANGUS o
SAMMIE CHIPOTLE TURKEY $6.7 STEAKHOUSE '
SAMMIE ULTIMATE TURKEY CLUB  $6.7 SAMMIE PEPPERCORN STEAK $7.7
SAMMIE HONEY BACON CLUB $6.7 SAMMIE FRENCH DIP $7.7
SAMMIE CHIPOTLE STEAK $7.7
CHEDDAR :
1980 Cooper Foster Pk Rd W Opening Hours:
#a2, Lorain, OH, 44053, United Monday 10:00-19:00
States Tuesday 10:00-19:00

Wednesday 10:00-19:00
Thursday 10:00-19:00
Friday 10:00-19:00
Saturday 10:00-19:00
Sunday 11:00-18:00

Made with Menu
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